HP Elite x3 Privacy Screen (1-pack)



Visual snoop-proofing for your HP Elite x3.

Keep the visual eavesdroppers at bay, whether you're working with your HP Elite x31 on the go or in a fixed location, with the HP Elite x3 Privacy Screen, which also retains your touchscreen interactivity.

No peeking

Maintain onscreen clarity and touchscreen interactivity with a privacy filter that prevents passersby from catching a glimpse of your work by blocking peripheral views of the screen.

Durable design

Get the added flexibility of a filter that resists scratches, fingerprints, and smudges and helps protect your HP Elite x3 screen from scratches and nicks.

Easy application

Use and reuse as needed with the adhesive backing that leaves no residue. The included cloth and wedge make it easy to wipe down the screen and smooth out any bubbles.

No cutting or resizing required

Experience a precise fit with a rounded-edge screen that doesn't block access to your HP Elite x3's camera, speakers or inputs.

World-class support

Rest easy with a one-year limited warranty.

1. Important: Drawing or writing on your HP Elite x3 with HP Elite x3 Passive Stylus while the HP Elite x3 Privacy Screen is installed may cause excessive pen tip wear. Stylus use for writing or drawing while using the privacy screen is not recommended

Specifications

HP Elite x3 Privacy Screen

Part number	W8W96AA	
Viewing angle	60 degrees	
Light transmittance	68%	
Thickness	0.29mm	
Hardness	ЗН	
Heat resistance	65°C , 240 Hours	
Cold resistance	-30 °C ,240 Hours	
Humidity resistance	40 °C × 90% relative humidity , 240 Hours	
Metric after environmental	No Significant change between pre and post environmental testing	
Dimensions	142.28 x 78.66 mm	
Option kit contents	Privacy Screen for HP Elite x3 and documentation	

© Copyright 2016 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein. Microsoft and Windows are U.S. registered trademarks of the Microsoft group of companies. USB Type-C[™] and USB-C[™] are trademarks of USB Implementers Forum.

